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                         IHSAA Carmel XC Sectional
                              October 9, 2007
                     *********** TEAM SCORE **********
                             Girls Team Score
                    66 degrees and cloudy, course hilly

  1. WESTFIELD                        
            1    2    3    5   19  (21)      =    30
         MARAGARET  BINGHAM  , KAITLYN  LOVE  , WAVERLY  NEER  , BREANNE  EHRMAN  ,
         BRE'ANNA  SMITH  , JESSICA  BURTON  
  2. CARMEL                           
            4    7    8   10   14  (18) (23) =    43
         ALEX  CHITWOOD  , KRISTEN  SCHULZ  , KAYLA  MCCURDY  , KIM  PHAN  , LINDSEY
 BROWN  ,
         ALLIE  BAUMER  , ELLIE  TAFF  
  3. NOBLESVILLE                      
            6    9   12   24   26  (30) (36) =    77
         TIFFANY  CANGE  , TAYLOR  BOWLES  , JALYNNE  FOLEY  , ALEX  KACER  , 
HALEIGH  MOORE  ,
         CAROLINE  BULLOUGH  , AMANDA  MAUK  
  4. ZIONSVILLE                       
           11   15   16   20   25  (37) (40) =    87
         KATIE  CONRAD  , KARA  CONFLENTI  , CALESSE  CARDOSI  , FRANCIS  EINTERZ  ,
TAYLOR 
         MARTIN  , HAYLEY  MOTTER  , LISA  DENG  
  5. FISHERS                          
           17   29   31   33   34  (45) (48) =   144
         EMILY  KUHN  , ALEX  THOMPSON  , SARA  LING  , CARRIE  GAVIT  , SAMANTHA 
         MONTGOMERY  , KELSEY  SAGER  , HAYLEY  SUMMERS  
  6. HAMILTON SOUTHEASTERN            
           13   27   32   35   39  (42) (43) =   146
         JESSICA  POSTLEWAITE  , KARA  MALONE  , MADDIE  GREEN  , ERIN  RESKE  , 
KATE 
         THOMPSON  , TORI  BROWN  , ELYSSA  GOLDSTEIN  
  7. TIPTON                           
           22   41   49   59   60            =   231
         EROICA  STACKHOUSE  , MEGAN  HARPER  , CANDACE  BLAYLOCK  , SALLY  MILLER  
, EMILY 
         CURNUTT  
  8. HAMILTON HEIGHTS                 
           28   47   52   54   56  (58) (63) =   237
         CAITY  MURDOCK  , KAYLIE  WALTZ  , REBECCA  FRETTINGER  , KATIE  BARRETT  ,
KRISTA 
         BURKHARDT  , LAUREN  LYBARGER  , LINDSEY  WALTZ  
  9. LEBANON                          
           38   46   51   55   61  (62) (65) =   251
         ELISABETH  FAIRFIELD  , KATIE  BOHANNON  , BREA  BLACKSTONE  , ALESIA  
COLLIGAN  ,
         PAULA  LINDER  , KENDRA  DENNIS  , LAURYN  QUICK  
 10. TRI-CENTRAL                      
           44   50   53   57   64            =   268
         HALEY  HEWITT  , RACHEL  HEWITT  , HOLLIE  PUCKETT  , CHEYANNA  UPTON  , 
ASHLEY 
         MILLER  
                                                                     

Place TmPl No.   Name                     Class      School                    Time 
   Pace  
===== ==== ===== ======================== ========== ========================= 
======== ===== 
    1    1    82 Maragaret Bingham        12         Westfield                 
18:37.28  6:01 
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    2    2    83 Kaitlyn Love             11         Westfield                 
19:04.55  6:10 
    3    3    84 Waverly Neer             9          Westfield                 
19:11.71  6:12 
    4    4    11 Alex Chitwood            9          Carmel                    
19:22.78  6:16 
    5    5    85 Breanne Ehrman           12         Westfield                 
19:23.94  6:16 
    6    6    61 Tiffany Cange            10         Noblesville               
19:28.81  6:18 
    7    7     3 Kristen Schulz           11         Carmel                    
19:34.39  6:19 
    8    8     2 Kayla Mccurdy            11         Carmel                    
19:39.68  6:21 
    9    9    58 Taylor Bowles            11         Noblesville               
19:50.13  6:24 
   10   10     4 Kim Phan                 11         Carmel                    
19:54.06  6:26 
   11   11    94 Katie Conrad             12         Zionsville                
19:55.91  6:26 
   12   12    62 Jalynne Foley            10         Noblesville               
19:59.53  6:27 
   13   13    25 Jessica Postlewaite      10         Hamilton Southeastern     
20:12.19  6:32 
   14   14     5 Lindsey Brown            10         Carmel                    
20:20.23  6:34 
   15   15    96 Kara Conflenti           12         Zionsville                
20:25.59  6:36 
   16   16    99 Calesse Cardosi          11         Zionsville                
20:28.04  6:37 
   17   17    13 Emily Kuhn               9          Fishers                   
20:30.64  6:37 
   18   18     6 Allie Baumer             12         Carmel                    
20:30.98  6:38 
   19   19    86 Bre'anna Smith           10         Westfield                 
20:36.19  6:39 
   20   20    98 Francis Einterz          10         Zionsville                
20:37.58  6:40 
   21   21    88 Jessica Burton           9          Westfield                 
20:42.21  6:41 
   22   22    68 Eroica Stackhouse        10         Tipton                    
20:49.44  6:44 
   23   23    12 Ellie Taff               10         Carmel                    
20:49.72  6:44 
   24   24    63 Alex Kacer               10         Noblesville               
20:50.09  6:44 
   25   25    97 Taylor Martin            11         Zionsville                
20:54.70  6:45 
   26   26    59 Haleigh Moore            11         Noblesville               
20:57.04  6:46 
   27   27    26 Kara Malone              12         Hamilton Southeastern     
20:57.65  6:46 
   28   28    37 Caity Murdock            11         Hamilton Heights          
21:02.36  6:48 
   29   29    14 Alex Thompson            9          Fishers                   
21:13.41  6:51 
   30   30    56 Caroline Bullough        12         Noblesville               
21:20.85  6:54 
   31   31    15 Sara Ling                12         Fishers                   
21:24.98  6:55 
   32   32    29 Maddie Green             10         Hamilton Southeastern     
21:33.29  6:58 
   33   33    18 Carrie Gavit             10         Fishers                   
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21:34.16  6:58 
   34   34    17 Samantha Montgomery      9          Fishers                   
21:34.78  6:58 
   35   35    30 Erin Reske               11         Hamilton Southeastern     
21:38.74  6:59 
   36   36    57 Amanda Mauk              12         Noblesville               
21:40.39  7:00 
   37   37   100 Hayley Motter            9          Zionsville                
21:49.69  7:03 
   38   38    52 Elisabeth Fairfield      10         Lebanon                   
21:51.63  7:04 
   39   39    28 Kate Thompson            10         Hamilton Southeastern     
21:52.93  7:04 
   40   40   840 Lisa Deng                12         Zionsville                
22:09.82  7:09 
   41   41    69 Megan Harper             12         Tipton                    
22:25.63  7:15 
   42   42    27 Tori Brown               12         Hamilton Southeastern     
22:33.44  7:17 
   43   43    31 Elyssa Goldstein         9          Hamilton Southeastern     
22:45.79  7:21 
   44   44    76 Haley Hewitt             11         Tri-Central               
22:47.07  7:21 
   45   45    19 Kelsey Sager             11         Fishers                   
22:51.49  7:23 
   46   46    51 Katie Bohannon           10         Lebanon                   
23:10.38  7:29 
   47   47    38 Kaylie Waltz             12         Hamilton Heights          
23:23.15  7:33 
   48   48    16 Hayley Summers           9          Fishers                   
24:01.71  7:46 
   49   49    70 Candace Blaylock         11         Tipton                    
24:12.41  7:49 
   50   50    77 Rachel Hewitt            10         Tri-Central               
24:17.12  7:51 
   51   51    54 Brea Blackstone          10         Lebanon                   
24:19.25  7:51 
   52   52    39 Rebecca Frettinger       10         Hamilton Heights          
24:21.49  7:52 
   53   53    78 Hollie Puckett           10         Tri-Central               
24:23.53  7:53 
   54   54    42 Katie Barrett            12         Hamilton Heights          
24:24.18  7:53 
   55   55    53 Alesia Colligan          10         Lebanon                   
24:33.68  7:56 
   56   56    41 Krista Burkhardt         10         Hamilton Heights          
24:41.70  7:58 
   57         81 Vivan Danko              10         University                
24:47.60  8:00 
   58   57    79 Cheyanna Upton           10         Tri-Central               
24:52.93  8:02 
   59   58    40 Lauren Lybarger          12         Hamilton Heights          
24:58.64  8:04 
   60   59    71 Sally Miller             11         Tipton                    
24:59.40  8:04 
   61   60    72 Emily Curnutt            11         Tipton                    
25:30.45  8:14 
   62   61    46 Paula Linder             12         Lebanon                   
25:55.98  8:22 
   63   62    48 Kendra Dennis            12         Lebanon                   
26:11.26  8:27 
   64   63    43 Lindsey Waltz            9          Hamilton Heights          
26:29.25  8:33 
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   65   64    80 Ashley Miller            10         Tri-Central               
26:44.30  8:38 
   66   65    50 Lauryn Quick             10         Lebanon                   
26:56.90  8:42 
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